
1-Lb. 16/20-Ct.
Southern Seas  
EZ Peel Raw Shrimp

6.98Lb.

80% Lean, Fresh

Family Pack 
Ground Chuck

3.98Lb.

USDA Inspected
Whole 

Boneless 
Pork Loin

1.98Lb.

3.48USDA Inspected, Boneless
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

.98 Lb.
Frozen Or Prev. Frozen

Chicken  
Drumsticks

KICK OFF KICK OFF BIGBIG  SAVINGSSAVINGS——
FOR A GAME DAY WIN!FOR A GAME DAY WIN!

KICK OFF BIG SAVINGS—
FOR A GAME DAY WIN!
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28 To 40-Oz., Selected 
Family Size
Stouffer’s  
Entrees7.98

15.6 To 15.8-Oz., Selected
Campbell’s  
Spaghetti Os1.28

16 To 16.5-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury 
Cookies3.48

16-Oz., Quarters, Selected
Blue Bonnet  
Spread1.28

12-Oz., Selected
Sugardale  
Sliced Bacon3.98

3.98
Springer Mtn. Farms, Jumbo Pack
Boneless 
Chicken Breasts

Lb.

5.98
USDA Inspected
Boneless 
Chuck Roast

Lb.12.98
USDA Select
Boneless 
Ribeye Steaks

Lb.

3.98
1-Lb., Selected
Wurstmeister 
Bratwurst

2.48
1-Pc.
St. Louis Style 
Pork Ribs

4.98
18.4 To 27.2-Oz., 
Selected Picnic 
Shoulder Roast, Filet Or
Smithfield 
Pork Tenderloin

15.5-Oz., Salsa 
Or 10 To 13-Oz., Selected
Tostitos 
Chips

2/$7

12 To 18.2-Oz., 
Selected Large Size
General Mills 
Cheerios

2/$7

16-Oz., Selected
IGA Salad 
Dressing

2/$4

5 To 9-Ct., Charmin 
Bath Tissue Or 4 
To 6-Ct., Selected
Bounty  
Paper Towels

11.98

12 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Mueller’s  
Pasta

5/$5

16 To 24-Oz., Selected
Ragu 
Pasta Sauce

1.98

12-Oz. Cans
12-Pack 
Coke Products

2/$14.50

46-Oz., Selected
Turkey Hill  
Ice Cream

2/$6

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Borden  
Shredded 
Cheese

2/$5

4.4880% Lean, Small Pack
Fresh Ground Chuck Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

FARMER’S MARKET

California Grown
Red Or White 
Seedless Grapes1.78Lb.

Sweet & Crisp
Honeycrisp  
Apples1.98Lb.

5-Oz., Concord FoodsCandy Or Caramel Apple Kit

2/$4

Crisp
Green 
Cabbage.48Lb.

We Accept WIC, Food Stamps
 & All Major ]Credit Cards

STORE HOURS
Monday Thru Saturday 

7am - 10pm
Sunday 7am - 9pm

STORE NUMBER
724-947-2723

prices effective
wed. september 10 thru 
tues. september 16, 2025



16-Oz., Bolthouse Fresh
Sweet Baby  
Peeled Carrots

California Grown
Black Or Red 
Plums

2/$32.48

13.98
22 To 25.9-Oz Cafe Bustelo 
Or Selected
Folgers Ground  
Coffee

10.5-Oz., Selected 
Enchilada Or
Pace Nacho Sauce

1.38

7.5-Oz., Selected
Taco Bell 
Sauce

1.98

091025IGA2_e_BS091025IGA2_e_BS

FRESH BAKERY

11.98 4.98

091025IGA2_e_BS

50-Oz., 
Double Layer

Cookies N’ 
Creme Cake

24-Oz., 8-Inch
Baked Apple 

Crumb Pie

Sold In 2-Lb. Box
Miami Beef 

Angus Patties

8.98

5-Lb. Bag, Individually 
Quick Frozen

County Line Pride 
Chicken Wings

9.98

12-Oz.
Food Club 

Bacon

4.48

24-Oz.
Food Club Thick  

Cut Bacon

7.98

12-Oz. Patties Or
Smithfield  

Sausage Links

3.98

15-Oz., Selected
Ball Park  

Beef Franks

5.98

16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunch Meat

3.98

14-Oz., Selected
Armour 

Meatballs

3.48

Sold in a 9-Lb. Box @ $28, 4-Oz.
Foster Farms 

Deli Corn Dogs

.78

9-Oz., Selected
Buddig Premium 
Deli Lunch Meat

3.48

FRESH PRODUCETHE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

DAIRY & FROZEN

2.28
Pint Size
Plump Grape 
Tomatoes

2/$7
12-Ct., Selected
Pop-Tarts 
Pastries

5.48
8-Ct. Cups Or 20-Ct., Selected
Yoplait  
Go-gurt

3.98
Sweet & Juicy
Jumbo Ripe 
Cantaloupes

2.98
6.5-Oz., Selected
Reddi-Wip 
Whipped Cream

4/$3
Creamy Ripe
Hass  
Avocado

2.98
28 To 32-Oz., Selected Waffle Or
Hungry Jack 
Pancake Mix

2.48
6 To 8-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Sliced Cheese

2.48
California Grown Nectarines Or
Yellow Flesh 
Peaches

2.98
15 To 16-Oz., Selected Salsa, 
Picante Sauce Or
Pace Queso Dip

1.48
10-Ct., Butter-Me-Nots
IGA  
Biscuits

2/$6
24-Oz. Hampton Farms
In-Shell Roasted, Salted 
Or Raw Peanuts

10.78
105 To 117-Oz., Selected
Tide Simply 
Liquid Detergent

3.78
12 To 18-Ct., Selected
Budget Saver 
Pops

2/$6
5-Lb. Bag, Basket & Bushel
Idaho Russet 
Potatoes

2/$6
8.17 To 13.58-Oz., Selected
Hostess  
Snacks

2.98
10.5-Oz. Breadsticks Or 11.25-Oz.
New York  
Texas Toast

2.28
3-Lb. Bag
Medium Yellow  
Onions

4.98
8-Oz., Selected
Kraft Grated 
Parmesan Cheese

5.48
24 To 32-Oz., Selected
Banquet  
Breaded Chicken

2/$7
5-Oz., Selected
Fresh Express  
Salad Mix

2/$6
8.85 To 14.6-Oz., Selected
Taco Bell  
Dinner Kits

3.98
12-Ct.
Bird’s Eye  
Corn On The Cob

5.98
8-In., Reg. Or No Sugar Added
Baked 
Apple Pie

2/$3
4.4-Oz.
Dutchie 
Donut

3.48
11.6-Oz., Selected
Bakery Fresh 
Danish

4.98
6-Ct., Selected
Nikola’s Bakery  
Cornbread

Lb.

Ea.

FAMILY  MEAL 
FAVORITES
Q

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

Lb.

Lb.


